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I was all wrapped up with putting my life back together when I first laid eyes on the man of my dreams. I
had been completely focused on figuring out exactly who I was and learning how to be a single mother, so it
was a shock to my system when I met this handsome stranger. He ignited feelings I had forgotten existed.
My encounter with him was so brief, however, that I didn't even get his name. I just assumed we'd never
meet again.

Then, in the most unlikely of places, I found myself staring at him once again. Noah. He took my breath
away. It seemed too good to be true. My life was complicated, and I couldn't believe that finding love again
would be possible—let alone so perfect and effortless. But sometimes, when you least expect it, the
unbelievable happens.
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From Reader Review Treat You Better (The Family Stone Book 3)
for online ebook

Donna Campbell says

I love the Stone family!

This was another great story about the Stone family. I loved this couple's chemistry and their story. This is a
super sweet, clean romance.

Jaycee Weaver says

Aw, I like this family!

I’m rather sad to say goodbye to the Stones. It’s still hard for me to decide which family is my favorite, but I
do enjoy all of them immensely. Noah and Indie are precious together, and I kind of wish their story had
been longer! Also, the dialogue scene about Lazarus and Jesus feeling our pain with us was simply beautiful.

Catherine Babuscio says

Excellent series, can't wait for the next book!

Brooke''s books are the best! Thank you for Indie & Josh's story. Pulls you in from the first sentence. Pull out
the fuzzy blanket and get lost in this love story.

Lilsizzy says

Amazing

Love following Indie and Noah's love story! What's a beautiful love story? Just reading about their life and
how they came to be and catching up on the other family members too! Brooke has a beautiful way of using
words to help us fall in love with the characters in the book! She is amazing writer.?

Vivian says

Loved it!

The only thing nicer than such a happy conclusion to the trilogy is learning from the end notes that the author
has decided to write 2 more!



Indie has been so miserable during the 1st two books that I was already rooting for her happily-ever-after,
and this is a very sweet one.

A small number of reviewers complain about these stories that are focused on a romantic relationship
development rather than the traditional plot conflict centered stories, but that's precisely why I love Brooke
St James' books.

I know I'm not getting classic literature, but I can rely on having a pleasant diversion and enjoy the growing
attraction-flirtation-connection-love aspects of a romance with only low level conflict. Ideal for a bedtime
read or when I'm needing a break from all the stress in my life - which is more often than not.

Thank you, Mrs St James, for providing your readers with these uplifting, happy stories!

Deann Kachelmeier says

As usual Brooke never disappointsi

This whole series is such a pleasure to read but I fell in love with the hero. The heroine was two characters in
one. In a good way. Have fun reading this.

Chaelah says

Really cute

It was a really nice book. I loved the characters and the romance and the biblical lesson that popped up. The
ONLY thing that keeps me from loving these books 100% is that the characters have a hard time being
distinct and distinguished in my head. Most of the time I love the author’s voice in her books, but since it is
very strong and distinct, and all of these books are in the first person, that voice comes out of all of the
characters’ mouths that get a perspective. It really was a lot better though, in this book, and I liked and
appreciated Indie’s character. I just hope for that small push into a whole new character with their own
thoughts and their own voice.

Naiya says

One of my favorite authors

The first time I read a Brooke St. James series I became a fan. I constantly check for new books and wait
anxiously for the next one. The characters are like family. I truly fall in love with them all.

Judith M. Seale says

Excellent Book!



I enjoyed reading this book very much. Indie and Noah hit it off right at the start. It was interesting to see
what they went through and how they handled everything.

Joan says

Fun book

Fun, sweet romance! I love reading how characters overcome their insecurities and grasp life and love. I
could truly relate to Indie/Fiona. I enjoyed reading how she overcame some of her shyness to embrace love. I
love happy endings!

Love says

Amazing Romance

This is a outstanding and sweet romance with some endearing and charming characters that will steal your
heart and soul as you watch a beautiful and unexpected romance journey towards true love.

Candace Stiles says

?

I always enjoy the pure, sweet happiness I feel when reading one of Brooke St James’ books. Can’t wait for
the next one!


